
Adres: Sparrenlaan 9a, 9140 Steendorp

Groepsnummer: 03306G

T: 0494 25 32 24
    0479 42 93 83

E: info@scoutssteendorp.be
 carovanbogaert@icloud.com
 fiene.vertenten@gmail.com
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Leidingslijst 
 

Vaste leiding: 

Caro Van Bogaert     0494  25  32  24  carovanbogaert@icloud.com  

Emma De Block     0494  54  51  98  emmadeblock1@gmail.com  

Emiel Nyssen    0479  83  65  65  nyssenemiel@gmail.com  

Hannes Carelsbergh   0493  81  77  34  hannes.carelsbergh@gmail.com  

Joke Lyssens    0468  30  46  67  jokelyssens@telenet.be  

Larissa Bryssinck     0471  10  64  19    bryssinck.larissa@hotmail.com  

Louis Tribout        0492  63  62  93   louis.tribout@telenet.be  

Ninke Laurijssen     0494  98  68  42  ninke2@gmail.com   

Noah Van de Vijvere   04 84 54 72 45  noah.vandevijvere1@gmail.com 

Pieter-Jan Lyssens   0468  30  47  11  pjlyssens@gmail.com 

Polien Nyssen      0491  91  25  67  polnyssen@icloud.com  

Witske Laurijssen     0494  99  96  43  witske1@gmail.com 

 
 

Vliegende leiding: 

Emilie Buys 

Fiene Vertenten 

Manon Van Goethem 

Roel Vertenten 

Sam De Schoenmaeker  

Sarah Martens 

Stefanie Buys 

 

Aarzel  niet  om je leiding te contacteren bij vragen!  
 
 
Stevig  scoutsgroet, 
 
De leidingsploeg 


